Optosun Technology Limited www.optosuntech.com
1064NM HIGH POWER COLLIMATOR
Features
High Extinction Ratio
Low Insertion Loss
High Reliability
Application
PM Isolator, Circulator etc

Optosun Technology Limited www.optosuntech.com
Ordering Information
HPCL Configur
ation
Wavelengt
h
Beam
Diameter
Working
Distance
Pigtail Type Fiber
Type
Length Connector Package
S=Single
fiber
pigtail
1064 H=0.5
5=5mm
S=Spec
ify
5=5mm,
X=Specif
y
0=250um
bare fiber
1=900um
loose tube
3=3mm
amoured
tube
4=HI10
60
5=PM9
80
6=LMA
please
specify
MFD
1m NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/UPC
XX=Other
3S=3.2x1
0mm
SUS
3A=3.2x1
0mm
SS=Spe
cify